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Robert Fedrizzi
Mattia Eccher
Davide Mattiuzzo
Alessandro Beghelli
Roberto Ferigo
Manuel Bianchini
Sabina Tonidandel

Samantha De Jager
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Maria Carattoni

Karim Santagiuliana

Revine — Lago H&F

Classifica FUN —27/10/2024

Club

Top Glider's d'ltalia

Volo Libero Trentino

Volo Libero Montegrappa

Jonathan Livingstone

Centro Friulano Parapendio

Volo Libero Trentino
Delta Club Vicenza
Para & Delta Club Feltre

Volo Libero Montegrappa
Volo Libero Montegrappa

Volo libero Brescia

Volo Libero Montegrappa

Yoi Yoi Parapende
Manta ASD

Para & Delta Club Feltre
Yoi Yoi Parapende

Montefalcone

Volo Libero Montegrappa

Para & Delta Club Feltre

Yoi Yoi Parapende

Volo Libero Montegrappa

Delta Club Montecavallo

Volo Libero Montegrappa

Volo libero Brescia

Vela

Ozone Ultralight 4
Nova lon 6 light
Niviuk lkuma 2
Advance Pi3
Advance Pi3

Nova Doubleskin
Niviuk Hooké P
Niviuk /Up Skin /kangri
Ozone Alpina
Skywalk Arriba4
ADVANCE TETHA
Ozone Ultralite4
Swing Agera

Phi Symphonia 2
Ozone Ultralite 3
SKYWALK X-Alps
Nova lon 5

Niviuk Hook 1

Phi Beat

Niviuk Artik 6
Swing Nyos
SkyMan The Rock2
Flow Paragliders Future

advance Pi 3

Tempo di  Bonus
Salita Centro

00:50:45 05:00
00:47:00  00:00
01:06:00 10:00
01:00:55  00:00
01:07:30 05:00
01:02:50  00:00
01:09:00  05:00
01:06:50  00:00
01:07:00  00:00
01:07:05 00:00
01:10:00  01:00
01:09:05  00:00
01:14:00  00:00
01:16:00  00:00
01:23:00  00:00
0,058333  00:00
01:24:40  00:00
01:24:50  00:00
01:28:30  00:00
01:29:50  00:00
01:39:50  00:00
01:42:00  02:00
01:40:40  00:00
01:44:00 00:00
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Tempo
finale

00:45:45
00:47:00
00:56:00
01:00:55
01:02:30
01:02:50
01:04:00
01:06:50
01:07:00
01:07:05
01:09:00
01:09:05
01:14:00
01:16:00
01:23:00
01:24:00
01:24:40
01:24:50
01:28:30
01:29:50
01:39:50
01:40:00
01:40:40
01:44:00



	T2 FUN

